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Sno 

2 27-11-2025 

1 27-11-2025 

327-11-2025 

4 28-11-2025 

Date 

5 28-11-2 025 

628-11-2025 

7 29-11-2025 

8 29-11-2025 

929-11-2025 
10 29-11-2025 

11 29-11-2025 

12 1-12-2025 

13 

19 

14 1-12-2025 

1-12-2025 

16 1-12-2025 

17 1-12-2025 

2 

1-12-2025 

15 2-12-2025 

19 2-12-2025 

20 2-12-2025 

24 

22 2-12-2025 

2-12-2025 

23 2-12-2025 

31 

2-12-2025 

3-12-2025 

26 3-12-2025 

27 3-12-2025 

3-12-2025 

29 3-12-2025 

30 3-12-2025 

3-12-2 025 

32 3-12-2025 

33 5-12-2025 

34 5-12-2025 

Morning (09:00 AM to 10:30 AM) 
Programme Sem Subcode 

8.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

8.A 

8.A 

B.A. 

8.A 

B.A 

B.SC. 

B.A 

B.A 

B.SC. 

B.A. 

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur University Gorakhpur 
Time Table of U.G. Odd Semester(B.A,B. Sc, B. COM/B.COM(B.),B.A.J.M.C,B.sc.Home Science, B. B.A) Examination: Il & V Semester-2025-2026 

BA_BSC 

5 PHIL301 Problems of Philosophy (Indian) - | 

URD301 Urdu Ghazal 

5 

5 

5 

Subject Title 

PAL302 

PAL301 

PHIL302 Problems of Philosophy (Western) -
URD302 Urdu Nazm 

Thervada evam Bauddh Dharma ka 

Prachar evam Prasar& | 

Thervada evam Bauddh Dharma ka 
Prachar evam Prasar& ll 

PHIL303 Philosophy of Religion - I 

URD303 Qasida Aur Marsia 

PHIL304 Philosophy of Religion - | 

URD304 Masnavi 

HSC302 

Classical Mechanics & Statistical 
PHY301 

Mechanics 
HSC301 Surface Ornamentation of fabrics 

Study of western music and style of 
FMP301 indian music 

PHY302 Quantum Mechanics & Spectroscopy 

Community Development & 
Programme Planning 

PSY301 Life Span Human Development 

Programme Sem 
BA 

BBA 

BBA 

BA BSC 

BA_BSC 

B.A. 

B.A, 

BBA 

BBA 

B.Sc. 

BAJMC 

B.A. 

BBA 

BBA 

BA_BSC 
BA BSC 

BBA 

BBA 

B.Com (B/) 

B.SC. 

B.Com. 

BAJMC 

B.A. 

BBA 

BBA 

B.Com (B/) 

BA_BSC 

BA_BSC 

B.Com. 

B.SC. 

B.Sc. 

BA _BSC 
BA BSC 

3 

3 

3 

3 

m 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 HNDBJMC201F 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Noon (11:30 AM to 01:00 PM) 
Subcode 

3 

PHIL201F 

BBA201 

BBA201F 

MAT201 

MAT201F 

PAL201F 

AAC201F 

BBA202 

BBA202F 

BOT201F 

ECO201F 

BBA203 

BBA203F 

PHY201 

PHY201F 

BBA204 

BBA204F 

BI201F 

CHE201F 

HIS201F 

BBA205 

BBA205F 

BI202F 

COA201 

COA201F 

COM202F 

ZO0201 

ZOO201F 

Subject Title 
|Introduction to Ethics (Indian & 
Western) 

DSS201 

DSS201F 

Management & Cost Accounting 

Management & Cost Accounting 

|Algebra 
Algebra 

Sutt Sangaho 

Political History of India (Shaka 
|Satwahan to 550 AD) 

Business Law 

Business Law 

Microbiology and Plant Pathology 
Mass Communication Theory and 
Models 

COM201F Company Law 

HNDBJMC202F |Traditional Folk Media 

History of Economics Thought 

Production Management 

Production Management 

Electromagnetic Theory & Optics 
Electromagnetic Theory & Optics 

Business Policy 

Business Policy 

Company Law 

Chemical Dynamics, Organic & 
Coordination Chemistry 

History of Modern India (1757 A.D. -

1950 A.D.) 

Business Communication 

Business Communication 

Cost Accounting 

|Object Oriented Programming and 
lC++ 

lobject Oriented Programming and 
lC++ 

|Cost Accounting 
Molecular Biology, 
Bioinstrumentation & Biotechnigues 
Molecular Biology, 
Bioinstrumentation & Biotechniques 
National Security- Conceptual Aspects 

Programme Sem 

B.Sc. 

BA BSC 

B.A. 

B.SC. 

BA_BSC 

B.A. 

B.Sc. 

B.Sc. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.A. 

B.Sc. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.A. 

BAJMC 

BBA 

BA_BSC 

B.A. 

B.A, 

BBA 

B.SC. Home Sc. 

BAJMC 

B.A. 

5 

National Security-Conceptual AspectsB.Sc. Home Sc. 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 BA BSC 

B.SC. Home Sc. 5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Evening (02:00 PM to 03:30 PM) 
Subcode 

BOT301 

MAT301 

ENG301 

BOT302 

MAT302 

ENG302 

CSC301 

ELE301 

ICH301 

IMB301 

ENG303 

CSC302 

ELE302 

ICH302 

BBA301 

GEO301 

BHSC301 

AAC301 

BBA302 

BHSC302 

Subject Title 
Plant Physiology, Metabolism & 

Biochemistry 

AAC302 

Revised 

Ring Theory And Linear Algebra 
|Classical Literature & History of 
English Literature -l 

BHSC313 

Molecular Biology & Bioinformatics 

Tensor Analysis 
|Classical Literature & History of 
English Literature -l| 
Analysis of Algorithms and Data 
Structures 
ELECTROMAGNETICS AND ANTENNA 

FUNDAMENTALS 

Industrial Chemicals 

Industrial Food Microbiology 

Fiction -

IMB302 

ENG304 Fiction -I 
HNDBJMC501 Politics, Ideology and Media 

Soft Computing 
|MICROPROCESSOR AND 
MICROCONTROLLER 

Pollution, its management and 

DSS301 Indian Defence Mechanism 

FMV301 History of Indian miniature painting 

industrial economics 

Immunology & Medical Microbiology 

Income Tax 

Regional Geography 

Group A- Food Science 

Political History of South India (550 
AD. to 1200 A.D.) 

5 HNDBJMCS02Production 

Marketing Communication 

Group A -Therapeutic Nutrition 

Script Writing and Documentary 

Numismatics in Ancient India 

Group C- Household equipments 



Sno Date 

35 5-12-2025 

36 5-12-2025 

37 8-12-2025 

38 8-12-2025 

39 8-12-2025 

40 8-12-2025 

41 9-12-2025 

42 9-12-2025 

43 9-12-2025 
44 9-12-2025 
4511-12-2025 

46 11-12-2025 

47 11-12-2025 

4811-12-2025 

49 11-12-2025 

5011-12-2025 

5111-12-2025 

5211-12-2025 

5311-12-2025 

5411-12-2025 

5s12-12-2025 
5612-12-2025 

57 12-12-2025 

5813-12-2025 

59 13-12-2025 

62 15-12-2025 
6315-12-2025 
6415-12-2025 

6516-12-2025 

6616-12-2025 

Morning (09:00 AM to 10:30 AM) 
ProgrammeSem Subcode Subject Title 

67 16-12-2025 
6817-12-2025 

BA_BSC 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

BA_BSC 

6013-12-2025 BA_BSC 

6113-12-2025 

BA BSC 

BA BSC 

B.A. 

5 PSY302 Positive Psychology 

5 SAN301 Vedic Vanmaya 

5 

5 

5 

SAN302 Bharatiya Darshan 

SAN303 Vayakaran 
PHED301 Athletic Injuries and Rehabilitation 

Data Communication and Computer 
Networks 

COA301 

SAN304 Bhasha Vigyan 

COA302 Internet and Web Technologies 

PHED302 Kinesiology and Biomechanics in 
Sports 

Programme Sem 
BA BSC 
BAJMC 

BA_BSC 

BA BSC 

BAJMC 

BA BSC 

BA_BSC 

B.A 

BBA 

BBA 

B.Com (B/) 

B.Com. 

B.Sc. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

BA BSC 

BA_BSC 

B.A. 

BAJMC 

B.A. 

B.A. 

BA BSC 

B.SC. Home Sc. 

B.Sc. Home Sc. 

BA BSC 

B.SC. Home Sc. 

B.A. 

3 

3 

3 HNDBJMC203F Media and Psychology 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 HNDBJMC204F Print Media Production 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Noon (11:30 AM to 01:00 PM) 
Subcode 

3 

Subject Title 
PSY201F Social Psychology 

3 

B.Sc. Home Sc. 3 

MAT202 

MAT202F 

CSC201 

CSC201F 

EDUBA201F 

BBA206 

BBA206F 

BI203F 

COM203F 

ELE201 

ELE201F 

ICH201 

ICH201F 

STAT201 

STAT201F 

FMP201F 

FMV201F 

PHED201F 

BHSC201F 
BHSC202F 

3 HNDBJMC205F|Media and Marginalized Society 

GEO201F 

BHSC203F 

Mathematical Methods 

HND201F 

Mathematical Methods 

BHSC204F 

2/3 

Operating Systems 

Operating Systems 

JIntroduction of Educational 
Philosophy and Sociology 

ENG201F British Drama and American Drama-[ 

Business Environment 

Business Environment 

Business Regulatory Framework 

Business Regulatory Framework 

|Analog Electronics 

|Analog Electronics 

Process Instrumentation and 

|Industrial Chemical Analysis 
Process Instrumentation and 

Industrial chemical analysis 
|Theory of Estimation and Sampling 

|Survey 
Theory of Estimation and Sampling 
|Survey 

Contribution of Ancient, Medieval 
and Modern Scholars to Indian Music 

History of art: Pala to pandya & 
Nayaka Period 

Anatomy And Physiology 

Techniques of Fabric Construction 
Community Nutrition and Education 
Economic Geography 

Financial Management and Consumer 
Education 

Hindi Nibandh, Naatak aur Navin 
Gadhya Vidhayen 

|Mariage and Family Dynamics 

Programme Sem 

B.A 

BBA 

B.Sc. Home Sc. 5 

BAJMC 

B.SC 

BA BSC 

B.A 

BAJMC 

BRA 

BA 

B.Sc. 

BA_BSC 

BBA 

B.A. 

BAJMC 

BBA 

B.Com (B/) 

B.Com. 

BA. 

BA_BSC 
B.A. 

BA BSC 

B.Com (B/) 

B.Com. 

B.A. 

5 

B.Com. 

5 

5 

5 

5 

S 

5 

Group C- Advance garment 
constructions 
Marginalized society, ldentity 5 HNDBJMC503iouree and Hindi Media 

5 

Evening (02:00 PM to 03:30 PM) 

5 

5 

5 

Subcode 

5 

AAC303 

BBA303 

5 

BHSC314 

5 HNDBJMC504 New Dimensions of Media 

CHE301 

STAT301 

HND301 

HND302 

CHE302 

STAT302 

BBA304 |Sales management 

BI302 

Subject Title 

Paleography in Ancient India 

Entrepreneurship & small business 
management 

COM301 

HND304 

Organic Synthesis A 

DSS302 

FMV302 

GEO302 

BI303 

Multivariate Analysis and Non 

5 HNDBJMCS05|Media and Language Skill 

COM302 

parametric Methods 

ECO301 

COM303 

Sahityashastra aur Hindi Alochana 
J(Pratham) 

BBA305 

HND303 Hindi ka Rashtriya Kavya (Pratham) 

|Sahityashastra aur Hindi Alochana 
(Dvitiya) 

BBA306 Company Accounts 

Rearrangement and Chemistry of 
group elements 

Analysis of Variance and Design of 
Experiment 

Industrial Relations &Labour Laws 

Corporate Accounting 

Corporate Accounting l 

Hindi ka Rashtriya Kavya (Dvitiya) 
National Security of India 
Material and Method of Visual Arts -I 
Basics of Remote Sensing and GIS 

Elements of Entrepreneurship 

Corporate Accounting ll 

Economic Growth and Development: 
Part I 

Goods and Services Tax l 



|Sno Date 

69 17-12-2025 

70 17-12-2025 

7118-12-2025 
7218-12-2025 

7318-12-2 025 

74 18-12-2025 

75 19-12-2 025 
7619-12-2025 
7719-12-2025 
78 20-12-2025 

79 20-12-2025 

80 20-12-2025 

81 20-12-2025 

8222-12-2025 
83 22-12-2 025 
8422-12-2025 

85 22-12-2025 

23-12-2025 

87 23-12-2025 
8824-12-2025 

8926-12-2025 

90 26-12-2025 
91 27-12-2025 

92|27-12-2025 

9327-12-2025 

9427-12-2025 

9529-12-2025 

96 29-12-2025 

Morning (09:00 AM to 10:30 AM) 
Programmel Sem Subcode 

16.)1-2S 

8.A. 

B.A. 

B.A 

B.A. 

---

--

Subject Title 

ECO303 Environmental Economics : Part I 
ECO305 International Economics: Part I 

ECO304 Environmental Economics: Part I 
ECO306 International Economics : Part lIl 

Programme Sem 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.SC. Home Sc. 

B.Sc. 

B.SC. 

B.A. 

B.Sc. Home Sc. 

B.A. 

B.SC. Home Sc. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Noon (11:30 AM to 01:00 PM) 

Subcode Subject Title 
Advance Nutrition and Human 

Development 
Advance Nutrition and Human 

| Development 

HSC201 

HSC201F 

BHSC205F 

IMB201 

IMB201F 

POL201F 

BHSC206F 

SOC201F 

BHSC207F 

SAN201F 

URD201 

URD201F 

3/3 

Elementry Statistics 

Fermentation Technology 

Fermentation technology 

Ancient & Medieval Western Political 

Thought 
Fundamentals of Food Microbiology 

Social Control & Social Change 

Nutritions Policies and Programs 

Ved Avam Upnishad 

|Sahafat Aur Tarjuma Nigari ka Fun 
Aur Riwayat 
|Sahafat Aur Tarjuma Nigari ka Fun aur 

Riwayat 

Evening (02:00 PM to 03:30 PM) 
Subcode Programme Sem 

B.A. 

B.Com (B/) 

B.Com. 

B.A 

BA BSC 

B.Com (B/) 
B.Com. 

B.A 

B.Com. 

B.A 

BA 

B.SC. 

B.Com (B/) 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.Sc. 

B.Com. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.Com. 

BLA. 

B.Com. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.Com (B/) 

B.Com. 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

S 

5 

5 

5 

ECO302 

BI304 E-Commerce 

COM304 Goods and Services Tax Il 

EDU301 

TEEE 
MAT303 

BI305 

COM306 

EDU302 

COM307 

POL301 

PAL303 

ZO0301 

BI306 

POL302 

PAL304 

ZO0302 

COM308 

SOC301 

SOC302 

COM309 

HIS301 

COM310 

HIS302 

HIS303 

Subject Title 
Economic Growth and Development: 
Part II 

HIS304 

BI301 

COM311 

Milestones and New Dimensions of 

|Indian Education 

Differential Geometry 

Practice of General Insurance 
Business Finance 

Educational Statistics 
Business Finance II 
|Comparative Government And Politics 
(UK, USA, Switzerland & China) 

Milindapanho & 
Diversity of Non-Chordates, 

Parasitological and Economic Zoology 
Quality Management & Business 
Development 
Principles of Public Administration 

Milindapanho &ll 
| Diversity of Chordates and 
Comparative Anatomy 

Principles and Practices of Insurancel 

Classical Sociological Thought 

Research Methodology in Social 
Sciences 

Principles and Practices of Insurance ll 

Nationalism in India 

|Monetary Theory and Banking in India 

Socio-Cuitural History of India 1200 

1700 A.D. 

Modern World History 1453-1815 A.D. 

Ethics And Professional Utility of 

History 
Indirect Taxes 

Monetary Theory and Banking in tndia 
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